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1 SOUVIK DEY 03/06/1996 NIRMAL DEY KRISHNA DEY Male Gen NO NA NA 580530649658 GOBINDAPUR GOGHAT GOBINDAPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712602
2 ANUSHREE MANNA 17/10/1997 DILIP MANNA PRAVATI MANNA Female Gen NO NA NA 841703248376 BRINDABANCHAK RAJBALHAT BRINDABANCHAK HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712408
3 PARAMITA KARMAKAR 10/09/1996 SHAMBHU NATH KARMAKAR KUHELI KARMAKAR Female OBC-B NO NA NA 808678259309 BHURKUNDA BELAR BHURKUNDA BHURKUNDA BURDWAN WEST BENGAL 713427
4 DOLAN NANDI 09/02/1995 AMBUJ NANDI LATE MITA NANDI Female Gen NO NA NA 723713340707 KANAIPUR BALIDEWANGANJ KANAIPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712616
5 SOUVIK DHARA 25/09/1997 BHOLANATH DHARA KRISHNA DHARA Male Gen NO NA NA 214262400438 NANDANPUR UCHALAN NANDANPUR BURDWAN WEST BENGAL 713427
6 POULAMI KUNDU 07/12/1996 BIPLAB KUNDU LILABATI KUNDU Female Gen NO NA NA 478953698863 NARAYANPUR BHALIA NARAYANPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712615
7 BARNALI CHAKRABORTY 02/03/1998 TARAKNATH CHAKRABORTY TANDRANI CHAKRABORTY Female Gen NO NA NA 373143171460 KUMURSHA GOGHAT KUMURSHA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712616
8 SAIKAT DEY 14/05/1994 BISWANATH DEY MALA DEY Male Gen NO NA NA 969122139756 ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
9 DEBASHIS DEY 20/06/1994 DINABANDHU DEY SHANTANA DEY Male Gen NO NA NA 770265085941 SHALJHAR KHATUL SHALJHAR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712611

10 SOUMEN GHOSH 09/01/1992 BALARAM GHOSH CHINTARANI GHOSH Male OBC-B NO NA NA 894582006816 KUMURSHA GOGHAT KUMURSHA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712616
11 SAHANAJ KHATUN 14/04/1995 SK SAMSER ALI MORIUM BEGAM Female OBC-A YES NA NA 869333949539 CHANDIBATI GOLTA CHANDIBATI HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712615
12 RABINA KHATUN 01/10/1995 SK LAL MAHAMMAD RUKSANA BEGUM Female OBC-A YES NA NA 319080544124 ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
13 SWARNALATA MONDAL 15/01/1994 SWAPAN MONDAL ASIMA MONDAL Female Gen NO NA NA 729604845096 KULKI GOGHAT KULKI HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712602
14 ROJINA PARVIN 02/10/1995 SK RAJIBUL ISLAM SOPIA BEGUM Female Gen YES NA NA 914382755661 BASANTAPUR ARAMBAGH BASANTAPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
15 KEYA SARKAR 21/01/1996 ASIT KUMAR SARKAR SUMITRA SARKAR Female Gen NO NA NA 262229005701 KUMURSHA GOGHAT KUMURSHA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712616
16 NASIRA SULTANA 23/01/1996 SK MAHAMMAD NASIRUDDIN SABNAM SULTANA Female OBC-A YES NA NA 334575824809 PARUL PURSURAH PARUL HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712415
17 GOURIKA NANDI 03/12/1993 DILIP NANDI ITI NANDI Female Gen NO NA NA 588982636566 SRIPUR GOGHAT SRIPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712612
18 SUTAPA SAMANTA 04/08/1993 BASUDEV SAMANTA SANGHAMITRA SAMANTA Female Gen NO NA NA 690947733840 BAITHA PURSURAH BAITHA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712414
19 MADHURIMA KUNDU 02/01/1996 ALOK KUNDU KAJARI KUNDU Female Gen NO NA NA 410695897069 ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
20 RIMPA MANDAL 25/04/1995 CHANDI CHARAN MANDAL MANIKA MONDAL Female Gen NO NA NA 505748638962 TIROL ARAMBAGH TIROL HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712602
21 RINJUSHA MANDAL 25/12/1994 SUJIT KUMAR MANDAL TUTUL MANDAL Female Gen NO NA NA 731036054771 GOBINDAPUR GOGHAT GOBINDAPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712602
22 ADITI KUNDU 26/05/1995 ASIT KUMAR KUNDU HIRA KUNDU Female Gen NO NA NA 532499205852 NABAPALLY ARAMBAGH NABAPALLY HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
23 AJIJA KHATUN 14/03/1996 SK ANOWAR ALI NAJIMA KHATUN Female OBC-A YES NA NA 329795705494 PASCHIM HARIPUR ARAMBAGH PASCHIM HARIPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
24 LIZA CHANGDER 12/11/1994 BANSHI CHANGDER MADHABI CHANGDER Female Gen NO NA NA 297093886916 SUBIRCHAK GOGHAT SUBIRCHAK HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712612
25 SHARMISTHA KUNDU (ROY) 17/12/1991 MOHAN CHANDRA ROY SREELEKHA ROY Female Gen NO NA NA 640527435464 SALEPUR ARAMBAGH SALEPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712616
26 ABDULLAH GAYEN 11/07/1997 SAHIDULLAH GAYEN JULEKHA BIBI Male OBC-A YES NA NA 867985145778 CHASIBAR CHANDRAKONA CHASIBAR PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL 721127
27 ARGHADITA DE 20/02/1994 ABHIJIT DE TANUSHREE DE Female Gen NO NA NA 391702480179 GOBINDAPUR GOGHAT GOBINDAPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712602
28 RIMPA PAL 16/03/1995 TARAPADA PAL JAYANTI PAL Female Gen NO NA NA 896309108909 GOURANGABATI GOGHAT GOURANGABATI HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712602
29 MANASI RAJAK 30/04/1995 NARAYAN CHANDRA RAJAK MIRA RAJAK Female S.C NO NA NA 926727629166 MODINA GOGHAT MODINA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712602
30 RUPAM DAS 12/01/1996 PRABIR KUMAR DAS RUPALI DAS Male OBC-B NO NA NA 955747604715 RATANPUR GOGHAT RATANPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712614
31 PRATIVA  SASHMAL 07/01/1995 ANUPAM SASHMAL PURNIMA SASHMAL Female Gen NO NA NA 913576396166 DAMODARPUR GOGHAT DAMODARPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712616
32 PUJA LAGA 23/02/1996 BIDYUT KUMAR LAGA ALPANA LAGA Female Gen NO NA NA 979234809214 BELA KUSHMA GOGHAT BELA KUSHMA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712616
33 MAMATA ORAW 18/02/1994 SOMA ORAW PUTUL ORAW Female S.T NO NA NA 834463953978 DAULATPUR ARAMBAGH DAULATPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712602
34 PUJA DUTTA 29/03/1995 MILAN DUTTA DIPALI DUTTA Female Gen NO NA NA 310279893569 TIROL ARAMBAGH TIROL HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712602
35 TAPAS ROY 06/05/1996 SUSHIL ROY CHANDANA ROY Male S.C NO NA NA 639612708364 KOROLA ARAMBAGH KOROLA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712412
36 SHILPA BISWAS 24/12/1995 BIDHAN BISWAS ALPANA BISWAS Female Gen NO NA NA 622854481484 ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
37 KALLOL MALIK 10/03/1994 MANORANJAN MALIK NAMITA MALIK Male S.C NO NA NA 597206648326 BAJE KUMARPUR MADHABDIHI BAJE KUMARPUR BURDWAN WEST BENGAL 713427
38 PURNA CHANDRA SIKARI 02/05/1991 SUKUMAR SIKARI MAYA SIKARI Male S.T NO NA NA 836724427309 BHANJA PARA GOGHAT BHANJA PARA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712602
39 SHILPA MANDAL 18/04/1996 SHANKAR MANDAL ARCHANA MANDAL Female Gen NO NA NA 440990951553 SHYAMBALLAVPUR GOGHAT SHYAMBALLAVPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712616
40 SURAVI PATRA 15/05/1996 SWAPAN PATRA RIKTA PATRA Female Gen NO NA NA 253524551772 TARAHAT GOGHAT TARAHAT HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 721242
41 ARCHISMAN BISWAS 19/04/1996 SRIKANTA BISWS MRIDULA BISWAS Male Gen NO NA NA 601862208631 AMODPUR GOGHAT AMODPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712614
42 SUMITA ROY 20/04/1996 SWAPAN KUMAR ROY NUPUR ROY Female Gen NO NA NA 470377220500 DARINAKUNDA GOGHAT DARINAKUNDA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712614
43 RESHMI PAL 05/05/1996 SANAT KUMAR PAL JOSHOMATI PAL Female OBC-B NO NA NA 590574681936 BASUDEVPUR ARAMBAGH BASUDEVPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
44 SK SAIDUL ALI 12/06/1995 SK SIRAJ ALI MAHERUNNESHA BEGUM Male Gen YES NA NA 564992941488 BHURKUNDA GOGHAT BHURKUNDA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712611
45 SOUVIK TAPASWI 14/01/1994 JOYDEV TAPASWI APARNA TAPASWI Male OBC-B NO NA NA 547338648013 KULKI GOGHAT KULKI HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712602
46 SK ASGAR ALI 07/04/1994 SK AKTAR ALI RASIDA BEGAM Male OBC-A YES NA NA 715782270560 LALUKA GOGHAT LALUKA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712614
47 PUJA GHOSH 01/10/1995 PRASENJIT GHOSH MAMATA GHOSH Female Gen NO NA NA 303928799204 BENGAI GOGHAT BENGAI HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712611
48 SINCHITA BANERJEE 10/05/1997 SUSASNTA BANERJEE RINA BANERJEE Female Gen NO NA NA 737833851569 GOGHAT GOGHAT GOGHAT HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
49 KOHITA DAS 01/02/1998 HARADHAN DAS KAJAL DAS Female OBC-B NO NA NA 767234733216 SRIPUR GOGHAT SRIPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712612
50 PUJA MUKHERJEE 02/10/1992 RANAJIT MUKHERJEE RINA MUKHERJEE Female Gen NO NA NA 673891964912 ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
51 BIDYUT KANTI GANGULY 26/10/1995 DIBAKAR GANGULY BARNALI GANGULY Male Gen NO NA NA 417375996830 NARAYANPUR GOGHAT NARAYANPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712614
52 SAYANI CHAKRABORTY 29/10/1997 BHABANI CHAKRABORTY NIVEDITA CHAKRABORTY Female Gen NO NA NA 276783519050 ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
53 SURAVI NAYEK 31/01/1997 UDAY NAYEK ANJUSRI NAYEK Female Gen NO NA NA 823194500482 BHADIARA MADHABDIHI BHADIARA BURDWAN WEST BENGAL 713427
54 MUKULIKA GHOSH 20/09/1996 MAGAL PRASAD GHOSH KRISHNA GHOSH Female Gen NO NA NA 501504197196 ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
55 ANANYA GHOSH 09/04/1994 RATI KANTA GHOSH RINA GHOSH Female Gen NO NA NA 414975439010 SITASOLE CHANDRAKONA SITASOLE PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL 721242
56 NABANITA DAS 28/11/1990 SWAPAN KUMAR DAS BELA RANI DAS Female S.C NO NA NA 292735962613 ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
57 PUJA POREL 01/04/1996 ASTO POREL KALPANA POREL Female S.C NO NA NA 481700078582 KETEDAL KHANAKUL KETEDAL HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712616
58 JATIRMOY MANNA 25/11/1994 SAMAN MANNA CHHAYA MANNA Male Gen NO NA NA 238629925507 DHAMLA KHANAKUL DHAMLA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712406
59 TINA PAUL 11/03/1996 UTTAM PAUL RITA PAUL Female Gen NO NA NA 556621863397 PARBAGNAN ARAMBAGH PARBAGNAN HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712413
60 MONALISA BHATTACHARYA 19/11/1995 MRINAL KANTI BHATTACHARYA KRISHNA BHATTACHARYA Female Gen NO NA NA 400667247632 BALRAMPUR ARAMBAGH BALRAMPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712413
61 PUJA MAL 01/12/1994 JAYDEB MAL PURNIMA MAL Female OBC-B NO NA NA 975520305952 ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
62 MOHUA SAHA 01/02/1995 BIDYUT SAHA KAKALI SAHA Female S.C NO NA NA 601998737196 CHANDUR ARAMBAGH CHANDUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712602
63 PIU CHATTERJEE 12/06/1995 SADANANDA CHATTERJEE KARUNA CHATTERJEE Female Gen NO NA NA 354581260860 SITANAGAR GOGHAT SITANAGAR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712602
64 DIBYENDU GHOSH 01/04/1996  MADAN GHOSH SHIPRA GHOSH Male Gen NO NA NA 819525807023 GOURANGABATI GOGHAT GOURANGABATI HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712602
65 TANUSHREE GHOSH 02/05/1996 GOKUL CHANDRA GHOSH APARNA GHOSH Female Gen NO NA NA 312973808212 NAKUNDA GOGHAT NAKUNDA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712614
66 SRIPARNA CHINEY 15/07/1995 SRIKANTA CHINEY SWAPNA CHINEY Female Gen NO NA NA 293735562560 HATBASANTAPUR ARAMBAGH HATBASANTAPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712413
67 RITU DEY (MANNA) 12/12/1995 NIRMAL DEY TRIPTI DEY Female Gen NO NA NA 828116234934 KAMARPUKUR GOGHAT KAMARPUKUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712612
68 RIYANKA GHOSH 25/01/1996 DIBYENDU GHOSH NUPUR GHOSH Female Gen NO NA NA 609548713279 NAKUNDA GOGHAT NAKUNDA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712614
69 MOUMITA PANDIT 10/07/1997 PULAK PANDIT DIPIKA PANDIT Female OBC-B NO NA NA 223304184235 SANTOSHPUR GOGHAT SANTOSHPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712602
70 SUSHANTA MONDAL 01/03/1992 SHYAMAL MONDAL JYOTSNA MONDAL Male Gen NO NA NA 721512470517 DAMUGHOSA KOTULPUR DAMUGHOSA BANKURA WEST BENGAL 722141
71 SURAJIT DHARA 25/10/1992 TARUN KUMAR DHARA SUCHANA DHARA Male Gen NO NA NA 819515931281 METEL SAYER KOTULPUR METEL SAYER BANKURA WEST BENGAL 722141
72 MONIDIPA  GHOSH 18/05/1995 BISWAJIT GHOSH SULATA GHOSH Female Gen NO NA NA 665395938276 KOTA GOGHAT KOTA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712614
73 SOURAV KONER 26/11/1995 PRODYUT KONER MAMATA KONAR Male Gen NO NA NA 932202561279 SANTOSHPUR GOGHAT SANTOSHPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712602
74 MOUSUMI KUNDU 10/07/1995 TARAK NATH KUNDU MAMATA KUNDU Female Gen NO NA NA 655710044375 BALIBELA ARAMBAGH BALIBELA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
75 PAPIYA DEY 07/11/1995 HEMANTA KUMAR DEY KRISHNA DEY Female Gen NO NA NA 621420468753 KOTULPUR KOTULPUR KOTULPUR BANKURA WEST BENGAL 722141
76 PUJA DHARA 02/03/1995 NIRA PADA DHARA SHIKHA DHARA Female S.C NO NA NA 922822149404 BALIBELA ARAMBAGH BALIBELA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
77 ASIS HAIT 28/04/1994 HARADHAN HAIT PRATIMA HAIT Male Gen NO NA NA 593407050210 PURBA KESHABPUR ARAMBAGH PURBA KESHABPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712415
78 SOMA SAMUI 16/03/1996 SUKUMAR SAMUI BULA SAMUI Female Gen NO NA NA 938296533676 PURBA KRISHNAPUR ARAMBAGH PURBA KRISHNAPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712415
79 SHRABANI BAIRAGI 06/08/1997 DINABANDHU BAIRAGI MAMONI BAIRAGI Female Gen NO NA NA 232297794055 AKATPUR GOGHAT AKATPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712614
80 SUMANA KARFA 02/02/1996 SWAPAN KARFA TANUJA KARFA Female Gen NO NA NA 376747495238 DARBESHPUR MADHABDIHI DARBESHPUR BURDWAN WEST BENGAL 712602
81 SUMITA KUNDU 15/12/1996 SUSANTA KUNDU SABITA KUNDU Female Gen NO NA NA 675585807983 KULBAYRA ARAMBAGH KULBAYRA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
82 KRISHNENDU KUNDU 08/03/1993 GAUTAM KUNDU MITA KUNDU Male Gen NO NA NA 660111736127 BALIBELA ARAMBAGH BALIBELA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
83 NAMITA PAL 18/10/1992 ACHINTYA PAL PURNIMA PAL Female OBC-B NO NA NA 888069161893 SALIKONA INDUS SALIKONA BANKURA WEST BENGAL 722201
84 MADHURIMA GHOSH 02/02/1991 SHIBNATH GHOSH RITA GHOSH Female Gen NO NA NA 920358278500 SERAMPORE SERAMPORE SERAMPORE HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712203
85 MAMATA NAG 22/10/1997 KALI PADA NAG ARCHANA NAG Female OBC-B NO NA NA 844696433204 BHEUTIA GOGHAT BHEUTIA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712122
86 NABANITA MANDAL 15/08/1994 BIDHAN CHANDRA MANDAL ANJALI MANDAL Female Gen NO NA NA 370185553609 BACHHNARI ARAMBAGH BACHHNARI HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712413
87 SANCHITA NANDY 05/02/1994 SIDDHESWAR NANDY ARATI NANDY Female Gen NO NA NA 986353089138 BENGA ARAMBAGH BENGA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712615
88 SHARMIN SULTANA 12/05/1995 ABUL KHAYER MONDAL AYESHA KHATUN Female OBC-A YES NA NA 251169458522 CHALTABANDI CHANDRAKONA CHALTABANDI PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL 721242
89 PARVIN SULNATA 09/01/1994 ABUL KHAYER MONDAL AYESHA KHATUN Female OBC-A YES NA NA 723074366831 CHALTABANDI CHANDRAKONA CHALTABANDI PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL 721242
90 TAMASA NAYEK 26/01/1998 TANMOY NAYEK ASHOKA NAYEK Female Gen NO NA NA 241048627536 PAHALANPUR MADHABDIHI PAHALANPUR BURDWAN WEST BENGAL 713427
91 ACHINTYA KUMAR MUKHERJEE 01/02/1996 ASIT KUMAR MUKHERJEE CHAMPA MUKHERJEE Male Gen NO NA NA 213706875289 AKUI INDUS AKUI BANKURA WEST BENGAL 722201
92 KUHELI BHANDARI 20/07/1994 SWAPAN BHANDARI KRISHNA BHANDARI Female Gen NO NA NA 754377229908 BRINDABONOUR ARAMBAGH BRINDABONOUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601
93 SARBAMANGALA MALLICK 11/03/1997 SUSANTA MALLICK ANNAPURNA MALLICK Female S.C NO NA NA 463266465419 SUVAYPUR ARAMBAGH SUVAYPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712613
94 JOYASHREE ROY 03/11/1992 SWAPAN ROY SUPRIYA ROY Female S.C NO NA NA 458541933855 BAJUA GOGHAT BAJUA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712602
95 MUNMUN CHOYAN 08/03/1994 LALMOHAN CHOYAN KAJAL CHOYAN Female Gen NO NA NA 562099426197 THAKURANICHAK KHANAKUL THAKURANICHAK HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712613
96 TUSHAR KOLEY 12/07/1992 ASOKE KOLEY ARCHANA KOLEY Male S.C NO NA NA 941774223145 MADHURPUR ARAMBAGH MADHURPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712413
97 KARTIK BISUI 05/03/1996 PANCHANAN BISUI LAKSHMI BISUI Male S.C NO NA NA 944415483209 TANDIGHI JOYPUR TANDIGHI BANKURA WEST BENGAL 722138
98 DIPALI SARKAR 04/03/1995 SHYAMAL SARKAR BASANTI SARKAR Female OBC-B NO NA NA 809553795224 FATEPUR MADHABDIHI FATEPUR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 713424
99 ANANYA DE 13/04/1997 PRITHWISH KUMAR DE KAKALI DE Female Gen NO NA NA 929387665882 ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712601

100 MOHUYA MUKHERJEE 08/07/1997 SUNIL MUKHERJEE AGAMANI MUKHERJEE Female Gen NO NA NA 569075084006 KADRA GARHBETA KADRA PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL 712122


